

Talent Management & Succession Planning Conference

Designing A Holistic Talent Strategy for A Comprehensive Succession Plan

SUNWAY PUTRA HOTEL, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN, MALAYSIA, August 21, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>http://www.zenithbizness.com/</u>

٢٢

Everyone has talent. What's rare is the courage to follow it to the dark places where it leads." *Erica Jong* About "Talent Management & Succession Planning Conference 2017"

With the theme ""Designing A Holistic Talent Strategy for A Comprehensive Succession Plan!"", Zenith's Talent Management & Succession Planning Conference 2017 will be a 2 days of exclusive networking session, case studies and roundtables, C-Suite level panel discussions sharing all valuable resources on how to use a strategic human resource

plan to improve business values and to make it possible for companies and organizations to reach their goals. This event is the foremost in the region and ought to resolve Talent Management challenges and create a new milestone for Talent Management and Succession Planning in South East Asia.

FEATURING AN INTERPRETIVE PROBLEM-SOVING SESSION! Participate in a brain storming session on the first day!

& A Gamification on Succession Planning the second day!

ATTENDING THIS CONFERENCE WILL ENABLE YOU TO:

• Meet and listen to Award – Wining Human Resource Heads from different organisations share their experiences.

• Knowing the role of line managers and helping them with a comprehensive Succession Plan to mould successors.

• Discover fresh and innovative best practices of Managing Talent & Succession Planning that works.

• Learn how leaders utilise organisational culture and employee engagement to recruit, develop and retain

Talents.

• Understand how to create and design your employee experiences to attract and retain the top talent for the

future of your organisation.

• Discover ways to align Talent Management & Succession Planning with your organizational goals

Vathana Chandrasegaran Zenith Bizness Excellence 0060326301566 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the

company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.